A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

B1

B2

B3

B4

C1

c2

C3

C4

D1

D2

D3

D4

Cold Open

The CUT titles
Tournament Setup
East Lake Restoration
Players on Restoration
18th Green Transition
18th Hole Restoration

Overview
Opening Rounds

Third Round Intro

Players on Scottie Scheffler

Third Round

Rapid Recovery

Rejoin
Final Round Intro
Celia with Bones (NBC)

Final Round - Part |

Final Round - Part II
Wrap from East Lake
Sean Martin Reflects on

Scottie's Season
Copyright

Gutierrez

Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Gutierrez

Moreland

Camerlengo
Gutierrez
Camerlengo

Gutierrez

Gutierrez
Welch

Gutierrez

Gutierrez
Gutierrez

Digital

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:09:12

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:05:11

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:03:09

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:04:11

Printed by Garreth Gutierrez on 9/2/2024 1:50:49 PM

00:00:00

00:00:03

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:01

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:01

7:00:00
PM
7:00:00
PM
7:00:00
PM
7:00:00
PM
7:00:00
PM
7:00:00
PM
7:00:00
PM
7:00:00
PM

7:09:12
PM
7:09:12
PM
7:09:12
PM
7:09:12
PM

7:14:23
PM
7:14:23
PM
7:14:23
PM
7:14:23
PM

7:17:32
PM
7:17:32
PM
7:17:32
PM
7:17:32
PM

7:00:00
PM
7:00:00
PM
7:00:00
PM
7:00:00
PM
7:00:00
PM
7:00:00
PM
7:00:00
PM
7:00:00
PM

7:09:12
PM
7:09:12
PM
7:09:12
PM
7:09:12
PM

7:14:23
PM
7:14:23
PM
7:14:23
PM
7:14:23
PM

7:17:32
PM
7:17:32
PM
7:17:32
PM
7:17:32
PM




