PGA TOUR Entertainment > 2024 PGA TOUR - The CUT #36 (TOUR Championship) - 9/2/2024

Timed OK / TRT 00:21:43

									Timed OK /	TRT 00:21:40
Page	Story Slug	Notes	Producer	Audio	Edited	Editor	Est. Duration	Actual	Front Time	Back Time
A1	Cold Open		Gutierrez				00:00:00	00:00:00	7:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM
A2	The CUT titles						00:00:00	00:00:03	7:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM
A3	Tournament Setup		Gutierrez				00:00:00	00:00:00	7:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM
A4	East Lake Restoration		Gutierrez				00:00:00	00:00:00	7:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM
A5	Players on Restoration		Gutierrez				00:00:00	00:00:00	7:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM
A6	18th Green Transition		Gutierrez				00:00:00	00:00:00	7:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM
A7	18th Hole Restoration Overview		Gutierrez				00:00:00	00:00:00	7:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM
A8	Opening Rounds		Moreland				00:09:12	00:00:00	7:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM
В0	BREAK 1						00:00:00	00:00:00	7:09:12 PM	7:09:12 PM
B1	Third Round Intro		Camerlengo				00:00:00	00:00:00	7:09:12 PM	7:09:12 PM
B2	Players on Scottie Scheffler		Gutierrez				00:00:00	00:00:00	7:09:12 PM	7:09:12 PM
ВЗ	Third Round		Camerlengo				00:00:00	00:00:00	7:09:12 PM	7:09:12 PM
B4	Rapid Recovery		Gutierrez				00:05:11	00:00:00	7:09:12 PM	7:09:12 PM
C0	BREAK 2						00:00:00	00:00:00	7:14:23 PM	7:14:23 PM
C1	Rejoin						00:00:00	00:00:01	7:14:23 PM	7:14:23 PM
C2	Final Round Intro		Gutierrez				00:00:00	00:00:00	7:14:23 PM	7:14:23 PM
СЗ	Celia with Bones (NBC)		Welch				00:00:00	00:00:00	7:14:23 PM	7:14:23 PM
C4	Final Round - Part I		Gutierrez				00:03:09	00:00:00	7:14:23 PM	7:14:23 PM
D0	BREAK 3						00:00:00	00:00:00	7:17:32 PM	7:17:32 PM
D1	Final Round - Part II		Gutierrez				00:00:00	00:00:00	7:17:32 PM	7:17:32 PM
D2	Wrap from East Lake		Gutierrez				00:00:00	00:00:00	7:17:32 PM	7:17:32 PM
D3	Sean Martin Reflects on Scottie's Season		Digital				00:00:00	00:00:00	7:17:32 PM	7:17:32 PM
D4	Copyright						00:04:11	00:00:01	7:17:32 PM	7:17:32 PM
E0	BREAK 4						00:00:00	00:00:00	7:21:43 PM	7:21:43 PM